Model

Plant Capacity (m3/h)

Mixer Type

Compacted Concrete Mixer (m3)

Dry bulk Mixer (m3)

Mixser Motor Power (kW)

Aggregate Bunker (m3)

Mixer Feeding Conveyor (mm)

Aggregate Weighing (kg)

Cement Weighing (kg)

Water Weighing (Lt)

Additive Weighing (kg)

Cement Screw (mm)

Cement Silos

Compressor (kW)

GNR-MBS 30

30

Pan mixser

05

0.75

30

4x7.5

700x3500

1200

325

200

25

2x2165x8000

1x20 m3

55

GNR-MBS 60

60

Pan mixser

15

37

4x10

800x10250

2400

550

300

25

2x$2219x9000

1x22 m3

55

GNR-MBS 90

90

Pan mixser

45

4x15

1000x14000

4800

1200

600

30

2273x10000

1x25 m3

75

GNR-MBS 100

100

Twinshaft Mixser

2x45

4x15

1000x12000

4800

1200

600

30

2273x8000

100 tons(fixed)

75

GNR-MBS 120

120

Twinshaft Mixser

45

2x55

4x20

1000x15000

6500

1700

1000

40

273x8000

100 tons(fixed)

75



